



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

TAXC No. 178 of 2025

M/S. Shree Rajendra Engineering Enterprises **Versus** Dcit, Circle-
1(1)

Order Sheet

05/12/2025	Mr. Anmol Verma, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Siddharth Dubey, counsel for the appellant. None for the respondent. List this case in the week after next. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge

Raghu Jat